
Nuge PA LIST 2023 
 

Please try our new directory link: 

www.ThePowerPADirectory.com 
This will have self-written descriptions in each listing. 

Otherwise here is our Nuge PA List as well 

**List in Random Order**         T=Truck PA | NG=Nuge PA Class Graduate 

T - Nick Hernandez    nickfrancisco1982@gmail.com 253-348-1077 

T - Adrian Rasmussen    filmadrianr@gmail.com  206-730-2564 

T - NG - Bryan Braungadt   brybraun@gmail.com   253-508-9048 

T - Thomas Gilbert    ameta4@gmail.com   206-351-5487 

T - Adam Whitley    adamwilliamwhitley@gmail.com 425-750-5600 

T - Dustin Meehan    dustin.meehan@gmail.com  509-607-7744 

T - Allie Seibert    av_seibert@hotmail.com  360-204-4996 

T – Josiah Lindsey    josiahplindsey@gmail.com  330-888-9680 

T - Kevin Ramirez    kevin.camera@yahoo.com  206-661-2199 

T - NG - Alex Doyon    alexdoyonwork@gmail.com  860-841-1077 

NG - Kimmy Komrska    kimmykomrska@gmail.com  314-550-9874 

NG - Roman Leal    oddobscura@gmail.com  206-792-5832 

NG - Brandie Lung     Brandielung@gmail.com   425-577-8175 

NG - Rhett Taylor    rhettangelo@gmail.com   360-672-2499 

NG - Luis Perez    luisperez.work@gmail.com  425-314-2660 

NG - Kenny Onuma    kennyonuma@gmail.com  425-877-3353 

NG - Daniel Chang    chang111one@gmail.com  206-280-0648 

NG - Ha’aheo (ha-ah hayo) Auwae-Dekke kameamakamae@gmail.com  206-981-6362 

NG - Gracie Matthews   graciematthews10@gmail.com 206-999-9156 

NG - Phil Ward    gophilward@gmail.com   206-618-0025 

NG - Aaron Jin     aaronthejin@gmail.com  425-677-5431 

NG - Jason Walsh    jasonwalsh354@gmail.com   509-844-4558 

NG - Dylan Hanson    crookedrooffilms@gmail.com 360-801-2549 

http://www.thepowerpadirectory.com/


NG - Kenzie Meek-Beck   j.kenziemeekbeck@gmail.com 817-602-8748 

NG - Tandy Versyp    tandy@tandyversyp.com  325-669-6933 

NG - K'jahn Powell    kjahnpowell@gmail.com  206-556-7398 

NG - Stephen Devore    conferencecontact@yahoo.com 206-288-3881 

NG - Christie Oar     c.oarproduction@gmail.com  509-554-0593 

NG - Anikka Se’a Suguitan   asprescott19@gmail.com   509-434-4728 

Allycea Weil     allyceab@gmail.com   480-703-6359 

Lizzy Burton     elisabethburton12@gmail.com 602-717-4040 

Anne Baker     anmbaker2@gmail.com  360-466-5000 

Samuel Burdett    sdbxpress@gmail.com  518-416-7957 

Yabsira Alemeshet Wolde   yabsirawolde10@gmail.com  206-280-8454 

 


